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1 1598 / Ennis, Erica / Baltimore, MD / Wed 11:00 am 55 741 192.00 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00168, 188, 220

2 7342 / Graff Orendain, Manuel / Hermosillo, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 52 734 192.67 Advance To Finals 500.00187, 202, 189

3 4914 / Hill, Denita / Stewartstown, PA / Wed 11:00 am 55 730 188.33 Advance To Finals 500.00223, 164, 178

4 7280 / Mendoza, Felizario / Ensenada, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 54 700 179.33 Advance To Finals 500.00185, 194, 159

5 3235 / Banks Willis, Michelle / Grand Junction, CO / Wed 03:00 pm 55 691 175.33 Advance To Finals 500.00183, 154, 189

6 2044 / Honda, Ryan / Windham, NH / Wed 03:00 pm 48 678 178.00 Advance To Finals 500.00173, 198, 163

7 4357 / Mundhenk, Rainer / Aschheim, Germany / Wed 01:00 pm 53 677 172.67147, 199, 172

8 7354 / Hogan, Sam / Morrisville, NC / Wed 11:00 am 52 666 170.00151, 163, 196

8 3264 / Molina, Jesus Lauro / Ensenada, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 55 666 167.00148, 187, 166

10 2343 / Lomax, Cynthia / Capitol Heights, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 52 656 166.67192, 164, 144

11 1126 / Dalrymple, Walt / Moses Lake, WA / Wed 11:00 am 48 652 169.33181, 146, 181

12 1458 / Woolley, Brad / Lauderhill, FL / Wed 01:00 pm 55 645 160.00175, 164, 141

13 3535 / Zehle, Herbert / Monterrey , Mexico / Wed 03:00 pm 45 644 169.67146, 191, 172

14 2344 / Lomax, Robert / Capitol Heights, MD / Wed 11:00 am 42 642 172.00144, 202, 170

15 3942 / Robinson, Paul / Upper Marlboro, MD / Wed 03:00 pm 44 638 168.67180, 153, 173

16 465 / Sangalang, Benigno / Hayward, CA / Wed 11:00 am 40 634 171.33133, 197, 184

16 7470 / Salazar, Leticia / Graham, WA / Wed 01:00 pm 53 634 158.33149, 170, 156

18 1024 / Gil, Manuel / Orizaba, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 50 632 160.67171, 172, 139

19 711 / Weaver-Purdy, Elaine / LAS VEGAS, NV / Wed 11:00 am 44 630 166.00216, 154, 128

19 5325 / Emery, Mike / New Philadelphia, OH / Wed 03:00 pm 52 630 158.00197, 159, 118

19 3589 / Munozcano, Ana / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 49 630 161.00188, 153, 142

22 6258 / Stephens, Kelly / Kailua Kona, HI / Wed 11:00 am 44 627 165.00168, 150, 177

22 5107 / Everardo, Edilia / Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 55 627 154.00136, 147, 179

24 7590 / Coyu, Francis / Las Vegas , NV / Wed 03:00 pm 43 624 165.00159, 174, 162

25 1458 / Woolley, Brad / Lauderhill, FL / Wed 11:00 am 55 623 152.67149, 131, 178

25 2448 / Columbo, Donna / Kailua Kona, HI / Wed 03:00 pm 45 623 162.67163, 176, 149

27 2327 / Moore, Pat / Baltimore, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 44 618 162.00153, 203, 130

28 6774 / G, Thomas / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 11:00 am 45 616 160.33108, 171, 202

29 3078 / Villanueva, Ruth / Edo, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 44 615 161.00186, 155, 142

30 711 / Weaver-Purdy, Elaine / LAS VEGAS, NV / Wed 03:00 pm 44 614 160.67166, 166, 150

31 3268 / Munoz, Erika / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 55 613 149.33175, 145, 128

32 7582 / Kemp, Madison / Eagle Mountain, UT / Wed 03:00 pm 55 612 149.00191, 127, 129

33 7225 / Jimenez, Raul / Nezahualcoyolt, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 44 606 158.00139, 136, 199

34 2448 / Columbo, Donna / Kailua Kona, HI / Wed 11:00 am 45 601 155.33162, 165, 139

34 6196 / Holland, Jeff / Fresno, CA / Wed 11:00 am 47 601 153.33147, 146, 167

36 5953 / Garza, Miguel / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 41 599 158.67202, 143, 131

37 1598 / Ennis, Erica / Baltimore, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 55 590 141.67155, 131, 139

38 7371 / Sanchez, Hoober / Huixquilucan, AK / Wed 11:00 am 40 588 156.00130, 206, 132

39 4986 / Rivera, Luis / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 51 585 144.00156, 140, 136

40 2719 / Benson, Sharonda / Owings Mills, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 48 582 146.00161, 116, 161

41 3590 / Budebo, Rebeca / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 44 579 149.00166, 141, 140

42 3579 / Lucas, Natashia / Rio Rancho, NM / Wed 01:00 pm 55 575 136.67106, 135, 169

43 3987 / Lee, Adie / St Paul, MN / Wed 01:00 pm 55 559 131.33145, 135, 114

44 7281 / Soto, Veronica / Ensenada, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 55 553 129.33139, 137, 112

44 7348 / Torres, Cayla / Oakley, CA / Wed 01:00 pm 43 553 141.33129, 143, 152
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46 4941 / Vue, Jack / Saint Paul, MN / Wed 03:00 pm 42 541 138.33136, 125, 154

47 6019 / Demirdjian, Susana / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 55 535 123.33127, 109, 134

48 2700 / Brown, Monte / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 01:00 pm 55 532 122.33131, 105, 131

49 124 / Alcala, Carlos / Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 44 519 129.0094, 155, 138

50 7655 / Wise, Shawn-Isaac / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 11:00 am 55 516 117.00144, 106, 101

51 157 / Lopez, Ricardo / Orizaba, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 55 514 116.33123, 126, 100

52 7340 / Gonzalez Cervantes, Margarita  / Miguel Hidalgo, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 55 499 111.33102, 120, 112

53 7381 / Londaiz Martinez, Silvia / Atizapan, AK / Wed 01:00 pm 55 461 98.67104, 92, 100
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1 5010 / Howard, Andrea / Baltimore, MD / Wed 11:00 am 32 760 221.33 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00227, 203, 234

2 7682 / Porter, Charles / Minooka, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 36 751 214.33 Advance To Finals 500.00216, 212, 215

3 3678 / Munozcano, Laura / Monterrey, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 40 750 210.00 Advance To Finals 500.00247, 178, 205

4 5090 / Lee, Jonah / St. Paul , MN / Wed 11:00 am 28 745 220.33 Advance To Finals 500.00201, 254, 206

5 3656 / Jaber, Isaac / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 31 732 213.00 Advance To Finals 500.00213, 199, 227

6 3343 / Jacka, Michael / Las Vages, NV / Wed 01:00 pm 32 721 208.33 Advance To Finals 500.00179, 208, 238

7 5193 / Desavieu, Caleb / Chicago, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 24 707 211.67 Advance To Finals 500.00289, 152, 194

8 2829 / Nacpil, Elino / Henderson, NV / Wed 11:00 am 40 705 195.00 Advance To Finals 500.00210, 192, 183

9 594 / Olguin, Francisco / Orizaba, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 40 692 190.67 Advance To Finals 500.00189, 231, 152

10 1348 / Purdy, Alayna / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 03:00 pm 29 685 199.33 Advance To Finals 500.00218, 195, 185

11 4821 / Haugen, Asbjorn / Norway / Wed 01:00 pm 37 684 191.00 Advance To Finals 500.00195, 210, 168

12 5900 / Ward, Gabriel / Pensacola, FL / Wed 01:00 pm 29 682 198.33192, 205, 198

13 7434 / Gonzalez Vidal, Gael / Atizapan, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 26 679 200.33237, 155, 209

14 5513 / Barnard, Max / Salt Lake City, UT / Wed 01:00 pm 39 678 187.00211, 174, 176

15 139 / Lofthouse, Ray / Bradenton, FL / Wed 11:00 am 40 676 185.33223, 175, 158

15 2534 / White, Thomas / Charlotee, NC / Wed 11:00 am 37 676 188.33201, 188, 176

17 988 / English, Gary / MARTIN, GA / Wed 11:00 am 38 670 185.33202, 182, 172

18 7610 / Gutierrez Elizondo, Javier  / Monterrey, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 36 669 187.00192, 155, 214

19 7681 / Cannon, Kyle / Joliet, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 39 666 183.00187, 169, 193

20 680 / Nietsch, Johann / Neustadt, Germany / Wed 03:00 pm 36 665 185.67185, 160, 212

21 4902 / Masangcay, Jderick / Vallejo, CA / Wed 01:00 pm 35 662 185.67169, 199, 189

21 5193 / Desavieu, Caleb / Chicago, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 24 662 196.67228, 185, 177

23 854 / Brock, Clay / Jacksonville, AL / Wed 01:00 pm 31 659 188.67202, 182, 182

23 7422 / Alvarez, Arturo / Mexico City, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 36 659 183.67205, 179, 167

25 3727 / Roberts, Carl / Columbia, SC / Wed 03:00 pm 37 656 181.67160, 216, 169

25 7388 / Cota, Pedro / Chula Vista, CA / Wed 01:00 pm 36 656 182.67149, 199, 200

27 1963 / Coburn, Michelle / Markham, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 35 653 182.67195, 160, 193

28 1703 / Sacal, Linda / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 40 649 176.33149, 189, 191

29 7208 / Miller, Arron  / Pensacola, FL / Wed 01:00 pm 34 646 181.33187, 200, 157

30 738 / Laguardia, Dominador / Bellflower, CA / Wed 11:00 am 40 645 175.00151, 185, 189

31 863 / Fierro, Tim / Maple Valley, WA / Wed 11:00 am 31 643 183.33196, 165, 189

31 2304 / Taylor, Pamela / Waldorf, MD / Wed 11:00 am 32 643 182.33138, 179, 230

33 7654 / Moore Il, Robert / Charlotte, NC / Wed 03:00 pm 28 642 186.00186, 207, 165

34 1309 / Crawford, Antonio / Reistertown, MD / Wed 11:00 am 30 639 183.00122, 212, 215

35 7344 / Yanez Del Angel, Javier / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 37 635 174.67198, 180, 146

36 7482 / Castillo Fernandez, Daniel / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 36 634 175.33169, 192, 165

37 335 / Abascal, Jose Luis / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 24 632 186.67178, 234, 148

37 988 / English, Gary / MARTIN, GA / Wed 03:00 pm 38 632 172.67194, 156, 168

39 4327 / Chan, Garrett / Pasadena, CA / Wed 03:00 pm 40 629 169.67201, 158, 150

40 4460 / Stowers, Danny / Gadsden, AL / Wed 01:00 pm 40 628 169.33155, 183, 170

41 2791 / Lubuguin, Ellen / Parkersburg, WV / Wed 01:00 pm 40 625 168.33148, 181, 176

42 5043 / Deguzman, Bernard / Oak Harbor, WA / Wed 03:00 pm 40 623 167.67150, 161, 192

43 7654 / Moore Il, Robert / Charlotte, NC / Wed 01:00 pm 28 620 178.67149, 205, 182

44 833 / Furness, Kevin / Oxford, United Kingdom / Wed 03:00 pm 28 617 177.67160, 179, 194

45 831 / Avimelech, Irwin / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 36 616 169.33158, 188, 162
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46 7032 / Castillo, Luis Demetrio / CDMX, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 28 615 177.00187, 150, 194

47 2465 / Davis, Tina / Randallstown, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 34 613 170.33138, 204, 169

48 1309 / Crawford, Antonio / Reistertown, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 30 612 174.00145, 210, 167

49 2568 / Nalos, Alex / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 01:00 pm 37 610 166.33169, 172, 158

50 7640 / Garcia, Tonya / Greeley, CO / Wed 01:00 pm 33 608 169.67152, 160, 197

51 4821 / Haugen, Asbjorn / Norway / Wed 11:00 am 37 607 165.33169, 169, 158

52 2791 / Lubuguin, Ellen / Parkersburg, WV / Wed 03:00 pm 40 606 162.00182, 134, 170

53 5513 / Barnard, Max / Salt Lake City, UT / Wed 11:00 am 39 605 162.67174, 123, 191

54 5066 / Purham, Wendy / Chicago, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 32 604 169.33148, 170, 190

54 3598 / Galeana, Rafael / Mexico / Wed 03:00 pm 31 604 170.33161, 211, 139

56 3727 / Roberts, Carl / Columbia, SC / Wed 01:00 pm 37 601 163.33143, 191, 156

56 7380 / Romo, Juan / Atizapan, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 40 601 160.33158, 153, 170

56 2085 / Briones, Francisco / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 39 601 161.33140, 154, 190

56 3588 / Chavez, Alicia / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 29 601 171.33190, 161, 163

60 812 / Iredale, Kenneth / Banbury, Uk, United Kingdom / Wed 03:00 pm 24 597 175.00168, 161, 196

61 6634 / Barton, Collin / Holladay, UT / Wed 03:00 pm 29 596 169.67169, 191, 149

62 3469 / Adams, Tracy / Wasilla, AK / Wed 11:00 am 26 593 171.67175, 213, 127

63 1348 / Purdy, Alayna / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 01:00 pm 29 587 166.67167, 180, 153

63 4989 / Castillo, Oscar / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 26 587 169.67164, 167, 178

65 3631 / Reyes, Gabriel / Hemet , CA / Wed 11:00 am 32 586 163.33132, 170, 188

65 4426 / Linder, Cordaro / Buffalo, NY / Wed 11:00 am 29 586 166.33156, 201, 142

67 6771 / Martos, Adrian / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 01:00 pm 36 585 159.00159, 166, 152

68 6018 / Villanueva Vargas, Jorge / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 37 584 157.67163, 139, 171

69 5043 / Deguzman, Bernard / Oak Harbor, WA / Wed 01:00 pm 40 581 153.67149, 158, 154

70 4593 / Wood, Sean / Spanish Fork,  / Wed 03:00 pm 32 577 160.33129, 178, 174

71 1105 / Rodriguez, Jorge / Monterrey, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 28 576 164.00147, 187, 158

72 2304 / Taylor, Pamela / Waldorf, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 32 575 159.67175, 176, 128

72 5066 / Purham, Wendy / Chicago, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 32 575 159.67155, 169, 155

74 1108 / Cantu, David / Monterrey, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 26 573 165.00186, 142, 167

75 1677 / Gonzales, Jude / Santa Fe, NM / Wed 03:00 pm 31 569 158.67126, 194, 156

76 2296 / Gibson, Shanel / Middle River, MD / Wed 11:00 am 39 567 150.00114, 203, 133

77 908 / Smith, Ryan / Warsaw, NY / Wed 11:00 am 36 566 152.67170, 153, 135

78 5264 / Perez, Ashley / Mesa, AZ / Wed 03:00 pm 38 563 149.67173, 163, 113

79 7433 / Gonzalez Vidal, Hannia / Atizapan, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 32 553 152.33136, 173, 148

80 7204 / Ward, Naomie / Pensacola, FL / Wed 01:00 pm 36 552 148.00145, 153, 146

81 7205 / Ward, Ricky / Pensacola, FL / Wed 11:00 am 35 550 148.33160, 146, 139

82 4227 / Aviles, Ronie / Inver Grove Heights, MN / Wed 11:00 am 32 549 151.00138, 152, 163

83 7442 / Jacquez, Benito / Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 35 539 144.67113, 164, 157

84 2296 / Gibson, Shanel / Middle River, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 39 536 139.67141, 157, 121

85 2974 / Villanueva, Adrian / Flowery Branch, GA / Wed 03:00 pm 28 528 148.00167, 149, 128

86 7210 / Harper, Melvin / Cantonment, FL / Wed 01:00 pm 26 507 143.00136, 161, 132

87 3743 / Lloyd, Jamaal / Baltimore, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 24 500 142.67130, 134, 164

88 7428 / Anakalea, Micah / Wailuku, HI / Wed 01:00 pm 32 495 133.00168, 127, 104

89 7427 / Jeffryes, Nathan / NIXA, MO / Wed 11:00 am 36 482 124.67137, 129, 108

90 2534 / White, Thomas / Charlotee, NC / Wed 01:00 pm 37 391 93.33158, 122, 0
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1 3731 / Hebert, James / Semmes, AL / Wed 11:00 am 9 786 253.00 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00257, 237, 265

2 4910 / Slocum, Matthew / Perry, NY / Wed 03:00 pm 24 767 231.67 Advance To Finals 500.00195, 242, 258

3 4818 / Haugen, Jahn / Norway / Wed 03:00 pm 4 752 246.67 Advance To Finals 500.00223, 263, 254

4 1713 / Godwin, Wesley / Monroe, NC / Wed 01:00 pm 7 743 240.67 Advance To Finals 500.00206, 256, 260

5 1691 / Garcia, Jorge / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 14 739 232.33 Advance To Finals 500.00204, 260, 233

6 3347 / Barmak, Alan / Mexico / Wed 03:00 pm 12 738 234.00 Previously Advanced214, 210, 278

7 717 / Rogers, Bryson / Durham, NC / Wed 01:00 pm 14 732 230.00 Advance To Finals 500.00180, 252, 258

8 7347 / Kniss, Chester / Oakley, CA / Wed 01:00 pm 20 725 221.67 Advance To Finals 500.00226, 214, 225

9 4432 / Roldan, Michael / fairburn, GA / Wed 01:00 pm 22 724 219.33 Advance To Finals 500.00207, 225, 226

10 4910 / Slocum, Matthew / Perry, NY / Wed 01:00 pm 24 719 215.67 Previously Advanced220, 247, 180

11 1427 / Deleon, Krysta / Henderson, NV / Wed 11:00 am 23 716 215.67 Previously Advanced188, 221, 238

12 3347 / Barmak, Alan / Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 12 713 225.67 Previously Advanced268, 193, 216

13 126 / Tadiello, Adrianna / New Caney, TX / Wed 11:00 am 13 709 223.33 Advance To Finals 500.00217, 248, 205

14 1678 / Smith, Megan / Casar, NC / Wed 11:00 am 24 706 211.33 Advance To Finals 500.00228, 180, 226

15 1463 / Vang, Chou / Oakdale, MN / Wed 03:00 pm 20 702 214.00 Advance To Finals 500.00236, 176, 230

15 3703 / Martinez, Sergio / Monterrey, Mexico / Wed 03:00 pm 16 702 218.00 Advance To Finals 500.00267, 194, 193

17 3229 / Morris, Anthony / Riverdale, GA / Wed 01:00 pm 4 693 227.00 Advance To Finals 500.00209, 214, 258

18 3914 / Thibodeau, Jacob / Las Vegas,  / Wed 01:00 pm 15 689 214.67 Advance To Finals 500.00190, 252, 202

19 1206 / Irons, Doyle / Columbia, MD / Wed 03:00 pm 18 687 211.00200, 220, 213

20 2476 / Carrillo, Roan / santa fe, NM / Wed 01:00 pm 18 684 210.00245, 211, 174

21 6706 / Johansen, Jeanett / Norway / Wed 11:00 am 11 683 216.67233, 213, 204

22 2467 / Mobley Jr, Terry / Baltimore, MD / Wed 03:00 pm 8 678 218.00209, 235, 210

23 3470 / Gore, Kenneth / Wasilla, AK / Wed 11:00 am 6 676 219.33188, 225, 245

24 4818 / Haugen, Jahn / Norway / Wed 01:00 pm 4 675 221.00256, 183, 224

24 3657 / Zamudio, Ivan / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 19 675 206.00213, 191, 214

26 717 / Rogers, Bryson / Durham, NC / Wed 11:00 am 14 673 210.33220, 167, 244

27 4912 / Perez Jr, Richard / Mesa, AZ / Wed 03:00 pm 19 670 204.33194, 203, 216

28 3798 / Myers, Richie / Fruitland, ID / Wed 01:00 pm 9 668 213.67213, 192, 236

29 839 / Abascal, Erick / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 21 667 201.33194, 226, 184

30 2455 / Hogan, Matt / Morrisville, NC / Wed 11:00 am 4 664 217.33194, 255, 203

31 2455 / Hogan, Matt / Morrisville, NC / Wed 01:00 pm 4 663 217.00226, 170, 255

32 7264 / Suarez Ortiz, Ruben Adrian / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 20 661 200.33207, 182, 212

33 3690 / Lopez, Aldair / Cdmx, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 21 660 199.00185, 222, 190

34 7382 / Hernandez Garcia, Abraham I / Azcapotzalco, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 19 656 199.67193, 183, 223

35 1992 / Williams, Anthony / Chicago, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 16 653 201.67263, 142, 200

35 3454 / Paquette, Cameron / Nashua, NH / Wed 03:00 pm 20 653 197.67189, 168, 236

37 4384 / Siu Valles, Gustavo / League City, TX / Wed 11:00 am 14 652 203.33207, 187, 216

38 6003 / Hesselberg-meyer, Fredrik / Norway / Wed 11:00 am 20 646 195.33146, 197, 243

39 3762 / Fernandez, Luis / Monterrey, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 8 644 206.67196, 189, 235

40 132 / Ray, Cornell / Country Club Hills, IL / Wed 11:00 am 22 642 192.00203, 195, 178

41 6203 / Dove, Justin / Fort Collins, CO / Wed 01:00 pm 12 641 201.67199, 190, 216

42 6743 / Mcclellan, Sean / Beecher, IL / Wed 11:00 am 17 636 195.00148, 257, 180

42 363 / Davis, Jared / Post Falls, ID / Wed 11:00 am 21 636 191.00180, 181, 212

42 7441 / Alcala, Juan Carlos / San Luis, AK / Wed 01:00 pm 18 636 194.00201, 219, 162

45 3754 / Stewart, Aaron / Nashua, NH / Wed 03:00 pm 24 633 187.00198, 184, 179
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46 4816 / Hagmansen, Glenn / Norway / Wed 03:00 pm 20 631 190.33183, 218, 170

47 1628 / Mair, Chance / Marysville, WA / Wed 03:00 pm 21 630 189.00173, 194, 200

47 4918 / Washington, Joseph / Calumet City, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 24 630 186.00188, 170, 200

49 2461 / Britt, Anthony / Randallstown, MD / Wed 11:00 am 21 628 188.33145, 209, 211

50 7539 / Cobb, Sheldon  / Calumet City , IL / Wed 01:00 pm 17 624 191.00178, 200, 195

51 1648 / Desiato, Patrick / Holly Springs, NC / Wed 03:00 pm 13 622 194.33212, 170, 201

52 4818 / Haugen, Jahn / Norway / Wed 11:00 am 4 619 202.33201, 211, 195

53 1308 / Crawford, Antione / Baltimore, MD / Wed 11:00 am 7 618 199.00188, 248, 161

54 1021 / Arrioja, Ricardo / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 15 612 189.00163, 206, 198

54 7338 / Ransom, Laura / Saint Cloud, FL / Wed 11:00 am 20 612 184.00195, 171, 186

56 3913 / Kemp, Jared / Eagle Mountain, UT / Wed 03:00 pm 24 609 179.00186, 189, 162

56 6419 / Tiffin, Jeffrey / Corona, CA / Wed 03:00 pm 4 609 199.00165, 249, 183

58 955 / Samperio, Aldo / Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 13 607 189.33213, 193, 162

59 1229 / Hertless, Abigail / Lilburn, GA / Wed 01:00 pm 18 606 184.00202, 180, 170

59 6900 / Fosseide, Grethe / Norway / Wed 11:00 am 18 606 184.00203, 158, 191

61 4384 / Siu Valles, Gustavo / League City, TX / Wed 03:00 pm 14 603 187.00187, 197, 177

61 7282 / Sanchez Iriqui, Martin / Hermosillo, Mexico / Wed 03:00 pm 16 603 185.00191, 203, 161

61 6706 / Johansen, Jeanett / Norway / Wed 03:00 pm 11 603 190.00178, 181, 211

64 1229 / Hertless, Abigail / Lilburn, GA / Wed 03:00 pm 18 602 182.67165, 213, 170

65 117 / Manrique, Daniel / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 4 601 196.33161, 182, 246

65 373 / Sanchez, Martin / Hermosillo, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 20 601 180.33146, 195, 200

67 462 / Smith, Brandon / Richton Park, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 10 599 189.67165, 188, 216

68 6296 / Hicks, Kenneth / Markham, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 14 598 185.33177, 203, 176

69 6091 / Phinazee, Joe / Puyallup, WA / Wed 01:00 pm 19 595 179.33178, 189, 171

70 1079 / Alcala, Aaron / Yuma, AZ / Wed 01:00 pm 15 593 182.67212, 159, 177

71 2729 / Astiazaran, Eduardo / Tucson, AZ / Wed 11:00 am 17 592 180.33173, 209, 159

71 3596 / Lecona, Jose / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 16 592 181.33169, 179, 196

73 1648 / Desiato, Patrick / Holly Springs, NC / Wed 11:00 am 13 590 183.67168, 170, 213

73 3412 / Jones, Kenneth / Abingdon, MD / Wed 11:00 am 16 590 180.67158, 169, 215

75 1308 / Crawford, Antione / Baltimore, MD / Wed 01:00 pm 7 588 189.00193, 179, 195

75 4817 / Haugen, Kim / Norway / Wed 11:00 am 12 588 184.00200, 178, 174

77 6452 / Waters, Joseph / Henderson, NV / Wed 11:00 am 24 582 170.00174, 156, 180

78 3319 / Kesler, Eddie / Midvale, UT / Wed 03:00 pm 13 581 180.67190, 147, 205

78 7629 / Battle, Vernon  / Battleboro, NC / Wed 01:00 pm 22 581 171.67148, 183, 184

78 7673 / Lewis, Tanner / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 03:00 pm 6 581 187.67180, 209, 174

81 5999 / Orozco, Eder / Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 15 580 178.33197, 185, 153

82 6899 / Ryberg, Ewa Elisabeth / Norway / Wed 11:00 am 24 575 167.67156, 174, 173

83 6008 / Helbich, Karl / Puyallup, WA / Wed 01:00 pm 24 574 167.33196, 167, 139

84 6463 / Hunter, Adam / Fresno, CA / Wed 01:00 pm 20 572 170.67147, 199, 166

84 4816 / Hagmansen, Glenn / Norway / Wed 11:00 am 20 572 170.67135, 189, 188

86 5054 / Shelley, Gerrard / Baltimore, MD / Wed 11:00 am 24 570 166.00197, 156, 145

87 6770 / Tirona, Ryan / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 11:00 am 8 569 181.67182, 175, 188

87 3703 / Martinez, Sergio / Monterrey, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 16 569 173.67168, 177, 176

89 7678 / Daniels, Eric / Los Angeles , CA / Wed 11:00 am 17 568 172.33187, 151, 179

90 1992 / Williams, Anthony / Chicago, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 16 567 173.00184, 168, 167

90 7629 / Battle, Vernon  / Battleboro, NC / Wed 03:00 pm 22 567 167.00148, 172, 181

92 3943 / Diaz-toler, Aiden / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 11:00 am 19 565 169.33194, 168, 146

93 2729 / Astiazaran, Eduardo / Tucson, AZ / Wed 01:00 pm 17 564 171.00126, 195, 192

94 7599 / Ashby, Jacqueline / Wyncote, PA / Wed 11:00 am 8 560 178.67161, 202, 173

95 4947 / West, Mike / Henderson , NV / Wed 01:00 pm 8 557 177.67160, 188, 185
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96 6203 / Dove, Justin / Fort Collins, CO / Wed 03:00 pm 12 554 172.67180, 168, 170

97 3580 / Balistreri, Nick / Rio Rancho, NM / Wed 03:00 pm 14 552 170.00151, 191, 168

98 7419 / Cruz, Ruben / Mexico City, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 9 551 174.67136, 173, 215

99 7678 / Daniels, Eric / Los Angeles , CA / Wed 01:00 pm 17 545 164.67172, 146, 176

100 462 / Smith, Brandon / Richton Park, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 10 543 171.00148, 182, 183

101 637 / Crisolo, Rudy / Woodland, CA / Wed 11:00 am 20 542 160.67173, 169, 140

102 4929 / Robinson, Marcellus / Buffalo, NY / Wed 11:00 am 20 541 160.33169, 157, 155

102 180 / Fritze, Nicklas / Wildau, Germany / Wed 01:00 pm 4 541 176.33168, 149, 212

102 5974 / Juarez, Santiago / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 17 541 163.33193, 131, 166

105 7599 / Ashby, Jacqueline / Wyncote, PA / Wed 01:00 pm 8 539 171.67168, 162, 185

106 150 / Rhodes, Shawn / Dolton, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 5 538 174.33137, 181, 205

107 7627 / Licursi, Nicholas / Las Vegas , NV / Wed 11:00 am 5 536 173.67179, 173, 169

108 7334 / Casey, Ben / Springfield, MO / Wed 11:00 am 4 523 170.33195, 124, 192

109 3552 / Spath, Ian / San Diego, CA / Wed 11:00 am 12 519 161.00142, 129, 212

110 5044 / Perrine, Bryan / San Antonio, TX / Wed 01:00 pm 12 502 155.33164, 145, 157

111 6049 / Putnam, Justin / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 03:00 pm 8 492 156.00160, 149, 159

112 5049 / Camargo Garcia, Edmundo / Mexico City, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 4 488 158.67198, 125, 153

113 5939 / Hamilton, Mark / Albuquerque, NM / Wed 11:00 am 16 476 142.67127, 147, 154

114 4356 / Moss, Brandon / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 03:00 pm 10 474 148.00147, 157, 140
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1 7387 / Duarard, Gary / Livonia, MI / Wed 03:00 pm 0 742 247.33 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00238, 257, 247

2 697 / King, Willie / Soquel, CA / Wed 11:00 am 10 717 229.00 Advance To Finals 500.00212, 248, 227

3 3299 / Peterson, Vernon / AK / Wed 01:00 pm 0 702 234.00 Advance To Finals 500.00245, 236, 221

4 7013 / Leon Nava, Francisco Javier  / Cdmx, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 20 701 213.67 Advance To Finals 500.00221, 195, 225

5 3788 / Platko, Perry / Kingman, AZ / Wed 03:00 pm 14 700 219.33 Previously Advanced234, 237, 187

6 1907 / Waugh, Brian / Phoenix, AZ / Wed 11:00 am 3 691 227.33 Advance To Finals 500.00235, 236, 211

7 6094 / Say, Elliott / Sunnyvale, CA / Wed 11:00 am 24 690 206.00 Advance To Finals 500.00203, 248, 167

8 644 / Allen, James / Las Vegas, NM / Wed 11:00 am 21 689 208.67 Advance To Finals 500.00221, 181, 224

9 656 / Panganiban, Rino / St. Paul, MN / Wed 11:00 am 10 685 218.33 Advance To Finals 500.00221, 265, 169

10 380 / Domer, Michael / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 03:00 pm 15 683 212.67205, 206, 227

10 898 / Patterson, CJ / Albuquerque, NM / Wed 03:00 pm 3 683 224.67214, 244, 216

12 6205 / Debonis, Luc / Beaumont, CA / Wed 11:00 am 22 679 204.33175, 190, 248

12 6205 / Debonis, Luc / Beaumont, CA / Wed 01:00 pm 22 679 204.33184, 225, 204

12 898 / Patterson, CJ / Albuquerque, NM / Wed 01:00 pm 3 679 223.33236, 217, 217

15 748 / Tadiello, Todd / New Ceney, TX / Wed 11:00 am 20 675 205.00194, 226, 195

16 1413 / Cummings, David / Eureka, MO / Wed 01:00 pm 8 673 216.33246, 210, 193

17 239 / Cericos, Sol / Arcadia, CA / Wed 01:00 pm 12 671 211.67234, 209, 192

18 4820 / Eide, Per / Norway / Wed 01:00 pm 4 669 219.00238, 215, 204

19 381 / Fourzan, Carlos / Albuquerque, NM / Wed 01:00 pm 16 666 206.00212, 206, 200

20 2941 / Gonzalez, Raul / Monterrey, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 19 661 201.33196, 192, 216

21 440 / Rojas, Jacinto / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 20 656 198.67178, 221, 197

22 1413 / Cummings, David / Eureka, MO / Wed 11:00 am 8 654 210.00234, 204, 192

23 3779 / Penettre, Alfredo / Mexico / Wed 03:00 pm 23 652 194.33215, 179, 189

24 4420 / Harvey, Catherine / Severn, Canada / Wed 11:00 am 20 651 197.00145, 233, 213

24 3779 / Penettre, Alfredo / Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 23 651 194.00192, 188, 202

26 1184 / Marner, Trent / Kokomo, IN / Wed 03:00 pm 0 645 215.00232, 191, 222

27 7189 / Hebert, Kevin / Saint Charles, MO / Wed 11:00 am 8 636 204.00161, 194, 257

28 104 / Amkie, Isaac / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 8 635 203.67212, 196, 203

28 460 / Heard, Jim / Tipton, IN / Wed 01:00 pm 24 635 187.67187, 176, 200

30 876 / Chaoul, Mody / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 10 629 199.67198, 244, 157

30 7256 / Weiner, Ted / Bradenton , FL / Wed 11:00 am 19 629 190.67211, 192, 169

32 4820 / Eide, Per / Norway / Wed 11:00 am 4 623 203.67198, 166, 247

33 1056 / Shwartz, Rafi / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 15 622 192.33191, 175, 211

33 1183 / Reeder, Damon / Baltimore, MD / Wed 11:00 am 12 622 195.33178, 224, 184

35 104 / Amkie, Isaac / Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 8 621 199.00214, 172, 211

35 2174 / Acurero, Jorge / Taylorsville, UT / Wed 11:00 am 8 621 199.00145, 183, 269

37 5286 / Hallmark, Don / Espanola, NM / Wed 11:00 am 15 617 190.67175, 198, 199

38 6214 / Johnson, Leroy / Chicago, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 6 615 199.00181, 227, 189

39 3909 / Heath, Edward / Baltimore, MD / Wed 11:00 am 12 614 192.67198, 176, 204

40 418 / Chadwick, Harold / Columbus, OH / Wed 01:00 pm 5 612 199.00198, 186, 213

40 3830 / Thibodeau, Pete / Juneau, AK / Wed 11:00 am 24 612 180.00200, 140, 200

42 7568 / Valenzuela, Hector / Brown Summit, NC / Wed 11:00 am 0 609 203.00177, 211, 221

43 2751 / Sands, Kevin / Edinburgh, United Kingdom / Wed 01:00 pm 18 608 184.67176, 226, 152

44 239 / Cericos, Sol / Arcadia, CA / Wed 11:00 am 12 607 190.33170, 191, 210

45 2777 / Sanicolas, Randy / Chula Vista, CA / Wed 03:00 pm 12 606 190.00173, 174, 223
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46 628 / Hyde, Mickey / Alexander, NY / Wed 03:00 pm 9 597 190.00163, 172, 235

47 5816 / Paree, Fred / Parkersburg, WV / Wed 03:00 pm 20 594 178.00170, 172, 192

48 1089 / Hop, Moises / MÃ©xico , Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 20 591 177.00201, 170, 160

49 1395 / Guillen, Marco / LAREDO, TX / Wed 11:00 am 6 581 187.67179, 183, 201

50 1193 / Ordonez, Ramiro / Monterrey, Mexico / Wed 03:00 pm 6 580 187.33203, 184, 175

51 681 / Davis, Robert / Wailuku, HI / Wed 01:00 pm 24 578 168.67190, 173, 143

52 140 / Mickelson, Harry / Pasco, WA / Wed 11:00 am 21 577 171.33178, 157, 179

53 5816 / Paree, Fred / Parkersburg, WV / Wed 01:00 pm 20 576 172.00161, 200, 155

54 2555 / Graham, William / Surprise, AZ / Wed 01:00 pm 0 574 191.33233, 159, 182

54 412 / Ansara, Lew / Farmington Hills, MI / Wed 03:00 pm 24 574 167.33119, 197, 186

56 2751 / Sands, Kevin / Edinburgh, United Kingdom / Wed 11:00 am 18 573 173.00171, 146, 202

57 110 / Lopez, Eligio / Hermosillo, Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 15 570 175.00206, 181, 138

58 6102 / Ognoskie, Jim / federal way, WA / Wed 01:00 pm 7 566 181.67202, 144, 199

59 5505 / Cuevas, Ricardo / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 21 557 164.67197, 154, 143

60 6087 / Derheim, Charles / Kent, WA / Wed 01:00 pm 24 532 153.33127, 164, 169

61 1089 / Hop, Moises / MÃ©xico , Mexico / Wed 01:00 pm 20 528 156.00163, 145, 160

62 356 / Wallace, Brian / Lexington, KY / Wed 03:00 pm 15 525 160.00157, 146, 177

63 563 / Vigil, Robb / Arvada, CO / Wed 01:00 pm 21 523 153.33134, 162, 164

63 986 / Flores Sr, Pedro / Salida, CA / Wed 01:00 pm 16 523 158.33144, 149, 182

65 421 / Meraz, Jesus / CO / Wed 01:00 pm 20 520 153.33156, 127, 177

65 3878 / Kim, David / Kent, WA / Wed 03:00 pm 22 520 151.33134, 163, 157



The 2026 Tat Nationals

2/4/2026

Wednesday Cut

True Amateur Tournaments

Scratch Division

Total
Games Averag

e

HcpID / Name / Hometown / Squad

Unofficial Results 6

Qualified Bowlers

1 293 / Albert, Mike / Wilmington, NC / Wed 01:00 pm 0 749 249.67 Advance To Finals Daily Leader 700.00234, 279, 236

2 7609 / Pilon, Cooper / Warren, MI / Wed 01:00 pm 0 729 243.00 Advance To Finals 500.00227, 245, 257

3 1121 / Capizzi, Sam / Rochester, NY / Wed 01:00 pm 0 717 239.00 Advance To Finals 500.00190, 279, 248

4 6086 / Marin, Anibal / Altaminte Springs, FL / Wed 03:00 pm 0 713 237.67 Advance To Finals 500.00234, 232, 247

5 3786 / Romero, Dion / Santa Fe, NM / Wed 01:00 pm 0 707 235.67 Advance To Finals 500.00192, 257, 258

6 5149 / Mckinnie, Michael / Chicago, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 0 705 235.00 Advance To Finals 500.00247, 221, 237

7 4483 / Eppele, Kevin / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 01:00 pm 0 700 233.33244, 221, 235

8 5330 / Ward Jr, Robert / Pensacola, FL / Wed 01:00 pm 0 692 230.67245, 227, 220

9 4483 / Eppele, Kevin / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 11:00 am 0 691 230.33264, 182, 245

10 6905 / Kightlinger, Nicholas / Erie, PA / Wed 01:00 pm 0 671 223.67158, 300, 213

11 7188 / Genz, Jacob / Lake St Louis, MO / Wed 01:00 pm 0 670 223.33212, 225, 233

12 1639 / Goodwin, Christopher / Columbia , SC / Wed 03:00 pm 0 667 222.33189, 211, 267

12 1780 / Tkacz, Edward / Myrtle Beach, SC / Wed 01:00 pm 0 667 222.33221, 235, 211

14 5481 / Lopez, Fabian / Mexico / Wed 11:00 am 0 666 222.00244, 212, 210

15 6139 / Grice, Jason / Friendswood, TX / Wed 03:00 pm 0 662 220.67248, 189, 225

16 7206 / Throckmorton, Tony / Allendale Charter Township, MI / Wed 03:00 pm 0 651 217.00226, 254, 171

17 2685 / Rock, Brandon / MARTIN, GA / Wed 03:00 pm 0 642 214.00237, 191, 214

18 1551 / Lyons, Clinton / Chicago, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 0 637 212.33214, 212, 211

19 6956 / Coffield, Austin / Dover, DE / Wed 03:00 pm 0 636 212.00234, 204, 198

20 6887 / Tripoli, Ryan / Elkton , MD / Wed 11:00 am 0 630 210.00191, 214, 225

21 7609 / Pilon, Cooper / Warren, MI / Wed 11:00 am 0 628 209.33235, 191, 202

22 1511 / Anderson, Matt / Las Vegas, NV / Wed 01:00 pm 0 627 209.00238, 202, 187

23 2685 / Rock, Brandon / MARTIN, GA / Wed 11:00 am 0 622 207.33213, 228, 181

24 5940 / Locke, Anthony / Raleigh, NC / Wed 11:00 am 0 621 207.00224, 193, 204

25 5940 / Locke, Anthony / Raleigh, NC / Wed 01:00 pm 0 620 206.67235, 183, 202

26 1521 / Rondino, Joshua / Lilburn, GA / Wed 03:00 pm 0 618 206.00224, 180, 214

27 1521 / Rondino, Joshua / Lilburn, GA / Wed 11:00 am 0 617 205.67224, 203, 190

28 685 / Bunton, Damond / Calumet City, IL / Wed 03:00 pm 0 605 201.67163, 227, 215

28 7389 / Ferreira, Justin / Apex, NC / Wed 11:00 am 0 605 201.67210, 223, 172

30 1493 / Langdon, Eddie / Bonaire, GA / Wed 11:00 am 0 601 200.33246, 165, 190

31 7206 / Throckmorton, Tony / Allendale Charter Township, MI / Wed 11:00 am 0 594 198.00173, 225, 196

32 823 / Hill- Tadiello, Dominic / New Caney, TX / Wed 11:00 am 0 593 197.67150, 235, 208

33 6139 / Grice, Jason / Friendswood, TX / Wed 01:00 pm 0 574 191.33219, 169, 186

34 1493 / Langdon, Eddie / Bonaire, GA / Wed 03:00 pm 0 572 190.67181, 207, 184

35 7151 / Andrews, Vincent / Warren,  / Wed 03:00 pm 0 567 189.00197, 209, 161

36 7390 / Young, Andrew / Auburn, MA / Wed 01:00 pm 0 566 188.67194, 186, 186

37 1639 / Goodwin, Christopher / Columbia , SC / Wed 01:00 pm 0 562 187.33188, 183, 191

38 3064 / Baum, Ronald / Mobile, AL / Wed 11:00 am 0 561 187.00178, 203, 180

39 6086 / Marin, Anibal / Altaminte Springs, FL / Wed 01:00 pm 0 559 186.33169, 208, 182

40 685 / Bunton, Damond / Calumet City, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 0 557 185.67182, 215, 160

41 5149 / Mckinnie, Michael / Chicago, IL / Wed 11:00 am 0 551 183.67180, 183, 188

42 4370 / Whitehead, Terry / Henderson, NV / Wed 11:00 am 0 549 183.00166, 199, 184

43 7390 / Young, Andrew / Auburn, MA / Wed 03:00 pm 0 544 181.33186, 177, 181

44 7680 / Valenzuela, Anthony / Whitsett, NC / Wed 01:00 pm 0 542 180.67155, 186, 201

45 6936 / Holley, Matthew / Chicago, IL / Wed 01:00 pm 0 522 174.00203, 150, 169
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46 1580 / Ireland, Quentin / Detroit,  / Wed 03:00 pm 0 487 162.33186, 160, 141


